Kiarkevagge field site, Sweden (Photo: Moote House field site, UK (Photo:  Godley Valley field site, New Zealand
Jobn Dixon) Jeff Warburton) (Photo: John F. Orwin)

Musala field site, Bulgaria (Photo: Emil  Kaffigyra field site, Svalbard (Photo: TindastSll field site, leeland (Photo:
Gachey) Michal Krol) Helgi Pall [ onsson)

Antarctica

Joyce and Garwood Glacier, Garwood Valley, proposed by John F. Orwin, New
Zealand (jffo@geography.otago.ac.nz)

Argentina
Laguna Potrok Aike, proposed by Bernd Zolitschka, Germany (zoli@uni-bremen.de)

Austria

Pasterze, proposed by Andreas Kellerer- Pirklbauer, Austria (andreas.kellerer@uni-
graz.at)

Bulgaria
Musala area, proposed by Emil M. Gachev, Bulgaria (e_gachev@yahoo.co.uk)



Canada

Cape Bounty, proposed by Scott F. Lamoureux, Canada
(Scott.Lamoureux@queensu.ca)

Finland

Kidisjoki, proposed by Achim A. Beylich, Norway (achim.beylich@ngu.no)

Germany

Reintal, proposed by Karl-Heinz Schmidt, Germany (karl-heinz.schmidt@geo.uni-
halle.de)

Greenland

Kangerlussuaq-Stremfjord
Mittivakkat glacier catchment
Zackenberg, proposed by Bent Hasholt, Denmark (bh@geogr.ku.dk)

Iceland

Botn i Dyrafiroi

Reykjarstrond

Tindastoll

Fnjéskadalur-Bleiksmyrardalur, proposed by Armelle Decaulne, France
(armelle@nnv.is)

Hofsjokull, northern forefield

Austdalur

Hrafndalur, proposed by Achim A. Beylich, Norway (achim.beylich@ngu.no)
Orravatnrastir, proposed by borsteinn Seemundsson, Iceland (nnv@nnv.is)

New Zealand

Douglas Glacier

Godley Valley

Unnamed Valley, proposed by John F. Orwin, New Zealand
(ffo@geography.otago.ac.nz)

Norway

Erdalen

Bodalen

Vinstradalen, proposed by Achim A. Beylich, Norway (achim.beylich@ngu.no)
Tana catchment, proposed by Jukka Kdykhd, Finland (jukka.kayhko@utu.fi)



Russia

Mezen, proposed by Achim A. Beylich, Norway (achim.beylich@ngu.no)

Svalbard

Catchment at Nordaustlandet, suggested by Achim A. Beylich, Norway
(achim.beylich@ngu.no)

Dynamiskbekken

Ebbaelva

Horbyeelva, proposed by Grzegorz Rachlewicz, Poland (grzera@amu.edu.pl)
Kaffigyra, proposed by Michal Krol (supervised by Marek Grzes), Poland
(gmark@geo.uni.torun.pl)

Scottelva, proposed by Josef Superson, Poland (superson@biotop.umcs.lubin.pl)

Sweden

Latnjavagge, proposed by Uf Molau, Sweden (ulf.molau@dpes.gu.se) and Achim A.
Beylich, Norway (achim.beylich@ngu.no)

Karkevagge

Karsavagge

Laktavagge, suggested by Achim A. Beylich, Norway (achim.beylich@ngu.no)

United Kingdom

Moor House, proposed by Jeff Warburton, UK (jeff.warburton@durham.ac.uk)
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